
Crystal Springs & The Flintstone House
Miles Miles Turn AtTo Next So Far
0.1 0.0 Gunn High School
2.2 0.1 R Arastradero Rd
0.3 2.3 L Page Mill Rd
2.0 2.6 R Arastradero Rd (water, restroom at OSP)
1.1 4.6 L Alpine Rd @ T
1.4 5.7 R Portola Rd (water at corner in Triangle Park)
2.0 7.1 X Portola Valley Town Center (water, restroom)
0.2 9.1 L Portola Rd @ Sand Hill Rd
2.0 9.3 R Mountain Home Rd
5.1 11.3 S Cañada Rd (water at Roberts Market)
2.3 16.4 X Pulgas Water Temple (water, restroom)
0.6 18.7 L CA 92 W @ T
0.6 19.3 R CA 35
0.8 19.9 L Crystal Springs Trail
0.4 20.7 L CA 35
1.0 21.1 R Crystal Springs Rd (restroom at Sawyer Camp Trail)
0.2 22.1 L Polhemus Rd @ T (becomes Crystal Springs Rd)
0.1 22.3 L Tartan Trail Rd
0.7 22.4 L Lakeview Dr
0.1 23.1 L Berryessa Way
0.1 23.2 U Flintstone House @ 45 Berryessa Way
0.7 23.3 R Lakeview Dr @ T
0.1 24.0 R Tartan Trail Rd @ T
0.2 24.1 R Crystal Springs Rd @ T
1.3 24.3 S Polhemus Rd
0.6 25.6 X Safeway (water, restroom)
0.7 26.2 S Ralston Ave @ CA 92
1.5 26.9 R Hallmark Dr
1.4 28.4 S Crestview Dr
0.9 29.8 X Crestview Park (water, restroom)
0.3 30.7 L Edgewood Rd @ T
0.1 31.0 R Cordilleros Rd
2.3 31.1 R Lakeview Way (follow signs to stay on Lakeview)
0.3 33.4 S Jefferson Ave
0.4 33.7 R Emerald Hill Rd
0.5 34.1 L Farm Hill Blvd @ T
0.2 34.6 R McGarvey Ave
1.1 34.8 R Fernside St
2.6 35.9 S Alameda de Las Pulgas
0.4 38.5 S Santa Cruz Ave
2.4 38.9 L Junipero Serra Blvd
1.3 41.3 S Foothill Expwy @ Page Mill Rd
0.2 42.6 L Arastradero Rd
0.1 42.8 L Gunn High School

SRP  25-Mar-2019 R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross


